SPH
Luminous Sphere
1
Designed, Fabricated & Assembled in Denver, Colorado, U.S.A.
303-733-1200 | lumoscustom.com | Specifi cations are subject to change
Rev. 10-2024-2
COMPLIANT
BU
ILD
 AMERICA  BUY AMERICA
COMPLIANT
CHIC GLOWING ORB
WITH REFINED CHARM
AND DISTINCT ELEGANCE
Features
Diameter:  8” to 22” (nominal)
 Output:  91 LPW
 Housing:  Aluminum
 Lens:  Transmissive, opal acrylic globe
 Mounting:  Cord, stem, or surface
 Driver:  In canopy or remote
 Weight:  5-12 lb (based on Ø)
 Certifi cation:  UL listed for damp location use
 Warranty:  5-year limited warranty
 Photometry:  Third-party photometric report
  and IES fi les on the website
Single-piece acrylic globe lens
Seven diameter options allow fl exible scaling
Multi-sphere clusters with custom canopies
RGB+W in standard lumen output range
SPH
Luminous Sphere
2
Designed, Fabricated & Assembled in Denver, Colorado, U.S.A.
303-733-1200 | lumoscustom.com | Specifi cations are subject to change
Rev. 10-2024-2
COMPLIANT
BU
ILD
 AMERICA  BUY AMERICA
COMPLIANT
Project:  ______________________________________________ Type:  _______________________ Date: ________________________
Order: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Order Guide
Example: SPH-18 - SO1 - RGBW35 - DMX - STM36 - GRY-RMT
Standard Output | 10” - 22”
SO1  1,369 lm   15 W
SO2  1,826 lm   20 W
SO3  2,282 lm   25 W
High Output* | 18” & 22”
HO1  3,195lm    35 W
HO2  4,108 lm   45 W
* high output not available
with SRF mounting)
MD   modify lumens and
watts (consult factory)
(custom tuning available to
match surface brightness
when using multiple
sizes, consult factory)
*custom sizes available
Lumen Output
Power Cord Pendant*
PCX             power cord suspension
            X= inches cord length; specify
CCN-PCX/X     cluster with custom canopy
X= inches cord length; specify for each sphere
- contact factory for required submittals
*cord lengths over 96” include price add-on
Stem Pendant**
STMX             Ø ½  ” rigid stem
X= inches stem length; specify in 6” increments
CCN-STMX/X  cluster with custom canopy
X= inches stem length; specify for each sphere
in 6” increments
- contact factory for required submittals
**max individual stem length = 96”
Surface
SRF             surface mount
Mounting
RMT remote driver
RMT-BBU  remote battery
backup with
remote driver
Options
Stem Pendant: SPH-10 - SO2 - 940 - DIM - STM42 - WHT
Cord Pendant: SPH-10 - SO2 - 840 - DIM - PC60 - WHT - PCW
RGBW LED: SPH-18 - SO1 - RGBW35 - DMX - STM36 - GRY
RAL Powder Coat: SPH-18 - HO2 - 840 - DIM- PC36 - RAL5011 - PCB - RMT
CCN-PCX (3-Sphere Cluster):
SPH-16/18/22 - SO1 - 935 - DIM - CCN-PC45/65/25 - ASL - PCS
CCN-STMX (4-Sphere Cluster):
SPH-10/10/16/22 - SO1- 930 - DIM - CCN-STM36/36/48/60 - BLK - RMT
Order Examples
Static White
830  CRI >80    3000°K
835  CRI >80    3500°K
840  CRI >80    4000°K
930  CRI >90    3000°K
935  CRI >90    3500°K
940  CRI >90    4000°K
Dynamic White
TW  tunable white
 2700-6500 °K
WD  warm dim
 2200-3500 °K
Red, Green, Blue + White
RGBW30 RGB+W 3000°K
RGBW35 RGB+W 3500°K
RGBW40 RGB+W 4000°K
(consult for TW, WD & RGB+W)
LED
DIM 0-10 V/1%
TRC TRIAC/ ELV
DAL DALI
DMX Digital Multiplex
 (consult factory)
DIM, DALI, DMX drivers
rated 120-277 VAC. TRC
drivers rated 120 VAC.
Driver
8
10
12
16
18
20
22
Lens Ø (in.)*
SPH Lens Ø (in.) Output LED Driver Mounting Powder Coat Cord Color Options
Powder Coat
Powder Coat
WHT matte white
BLK matte black
ASL anodized silver
GRY matte gray
 (RAL 7035)
RALX matte RAL color
 X=code (specify)
CCL custom color
 (provide chip)
Cord Color
Specify cord color when power
cord mounting is selected (PCX,
CCN-PCX)
PCW white
PCB black
PCS silver braided
 with clear jacket
O O
O O O
O
Mounting
Selection
PCX
CCN-PCX/X
STMX
CCN-STMX/X
SRF
Canopy Cap Stem Collar
Powder Coated Features
 8 5 lbs
 10 6 lbs
 12 7 lbs
 16 9 lbs
 18 10 lbs
 20 11 lbs
 22 12 lbs
 Sphere
Ø in.
 Max
Weight
p.3 p.3 p.3
p.3-5 p.5p.5 p.5